Lighs, Camera, ACTION!- Hanford
Recital to be held at the LJ Williams Theater in Visalia

Recital Info- June 21 & 22

Full hair, makeup and costumes must be worn. Both shows start at 7:00 PM
Recital 1 Thursday June 21
Recital 2 Friday June 22

Arrive at 6:15 PM
Arrive at 6:15 PM

Tech Rehearsals-Mandatory- Wednesday June 20
Regular Dance clothes and shoes; No Costumes; At LJ Williams Theater

Actl Wednesday June 20 9:00 10:45 AM L) Williams Theater
1 All the Jazz DE Dance Company Thursday 7:30 PM Desiree Gonzalez
2 Baby Mine Lyrical A Monday 4:00 PM Georgia Crites
3 gg'urga' Crackersinmy 15 vrs Wednesday 530 PM  Diana Silva
4 Can you Feel It Tap B/C Monday 4:45 PM Gina Luis
5 \évehgei: Will My Life K-Ballet Tuesday 530PM  Carli Mendes
6 Rise and Shine Tot | Monday 4:00 PM JJ Cunha

. Lyrical Teen )

7 Helium Advanced Thursday 8:30 PM Blake Crosswell

8 Never Say Never Hip Hop A Monday 5:30 PM Blake Crosswell

9 Party go Boom DE Dance Company Wednesday 6:15 PM Private Gina

10 gz:r;::a AEEE T 12 Hippity Hop Thursday 5:30 PM Blake Crosswell

11 \é(;:tCan t Stop the Jazz B/C Monday 5:30 PM Georgia Crites

12 Cruising' for a Bruisin' Tot | Tuesday 5:30 PM Jillian Hampshire

13 Rescue My Heart DE Dance Company Monday 8:30 PM Desiree Gonzalez

14 Show Me the Money ﬁg\rl)anced UEEm Al Thursday 6:15 PM Blake Crosswell

15 Play My Music Jazz A Monday 6:15 PM Gina Luis

16 Move if you wanna Hip Hop C Monday 7:00 PM Blake Crosswell

17 Breaking Dishes DE Dance Company Wednesday 7:15 PM Stephanie
Gonzalez

INTERMISSION



Act
1

© N O g b~ ODN

10
11

12
13

14

15
16

Wednesday June 20
Make Noise

Can't Help Falling in
Love

Little Shop of Horrors

Shake a Tailfeather
Only Hope
Lady Marmalade

Club Can't Handle Me

Say Something

| Don't Need Anything

but You

Thats How You Know

Mama I'm a Big Girl
Now
Be ltalian

Ice Cream Freeze
Secret

Do Your Thing
Dads Dance
Finale

DE Dance Company
Jr/Adv Lyrical

Tap A

Tot Il

Lyrical B/C

Jazz Teen Advanced
Hip Hop B

DE Dance Company

Ballet A
Tot Il
Ballet B/C

Jr/Adv Ballet
K-Jazz

Ballet Teen Advanced

DE Dance Company

All cast members

10:45 AM-12:30 PM

Thursday
Thursday

Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Monday

Wednesday

Monday
Tuesday
Monday

Thursday
Tuesday

Thursday
Wednesday

8:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
4:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:15 PM

7:45 PM

4:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM

6:15 PM
6:15 PM

7:45 PM
6:45 PM

L) Williams Theater

Desiree Gonzalez
Carli Mendes

Gina Luis
Diana Silva
Gina Luis

Blake Crosswell
Blake Crosswell

Stephanie
Gonzalez

Georgia Crites
Jillian Hampshire
Georgia Crites

Carli Mendes
Carli Mendes

Blake Crosswell

Gina Luis



