## Lighs, Camera, ACTION!- Hanford

## Recital to be held at the LJ Williams Theater in Visalia

## Recital Info-June 21 & 22

Full hair, makeup and costumes must be worn. Both shows start at 7:00 PM

Recital 1 Thursday June 21 Arrive at 6:15 PM Recital 2 Friday June 22 Arrive at 6:15 PM

## Tech Rehearsals-Mandatory- Wednesday June 20

Regular Dance clothes and shoes; No Costumes; At LJ Williams Theater

Act I	Wednesday June 20		9:00 10:45 AM	<u>. I</u>	J Williams Theater
1	All the Jazz	DE Dance Company	Thursday	7:30 PM	Desiree Gonzalez
2	Baby Mine	Lyrical A	Monday	4:00 PM	Georgia Crites
3	Animal Crackers in my Soup	Tot 2 yrs	Wednesday	5:30 PM	Diana Silva
4	Can you Feel It	Tap B/C	Monday	4:45 PM	Gina Luis
5	When Will My Life Begin	K-Ballet	Tuesday	5:30 PM	Carli Mendes
6	Rise and Shine	Tot I	Monday	4:00 PM	JJ Cunha
7	Helium	Lyrical Teen Advanced	Thursday	8:30 PM	Blake Crosswell
8	Never Say Never	Нір Нор А	Monday	5:30 PM	Blake Crosswell
9	Party go Boom	DE Dance Company	Wednesday	6:15 PM	Private Gina
10	Get'cha Head in the Game	Hippity Hop	Thursday	5:30 PM	Blake Crosswell
11	You Can't Stop the Beat	Jazz B/C	Monday	5:30 PM	Georgia Crites
12	Cruising' for a Bruisin'	Tot I	Tuesday	5:30 PM	Jillian Hampshire
13	Rescue My Heart	DE Dance Company	Monday	8:30 PM	Desiree Gonzalez
14	Show Me the Money	Advanced Teen Hip Hop	Thursday	6:15 PM	Blake Crosswell
15	Play My Music	Jazz A	Monday	6:15 PM	Gina Luis
16	Move if you wanna	Hip Hop C	Monday	7:00 PM	Blake Crosswell
17	Breaking Dishes	DE Dance Company	Wednesday	7:15 PM	Stephanie Gonzalez

**INTERMISSION** 

Act II	Wednesday June 20		10:45 AM-12:30 PM		LJ Williams Theater
1	Make Noise	DE Dance Company	Thursday	8:30 PM	Desiree Gonzalez
2	Can't Help Falling in Love	Jr/Adv Lyrical	Thursday	5:30 PM	Carli Mendes
3	Little Shop of Horrors	Tap A	Monday	5:30 PM	Gina Luis
4	Shake a Tailfeather	Tot II	Wednesday	4:45 PM	Diana Silva
5	Only Hope	Lyrical B/C	Monday	7:00 PM	Gina Luis
6	Lady Marmalade	Jazz Teen Advanced	Thursday	7:00 PM	Blake Crosswell
7	Club Can't Handle Me	Нір Нор В	Monday	6:15 PM	Blake Crosswell
8	Say Something	DE Dance Company	Wednesday	7:45 PM	Stephanie Gonzalez
9	I Don't Need Anything but You	Ballet A	Monday	4:45 PM	Georgia Crites
10	Thats How You Know	Tot II	Tuesday	6:15 PM	Jillian Hampshire
11	Mama I'm a Big Girl Now	Ballet B/C	Monday	6:15 PM	Georgia Crites
12	Be Italian	Jr/Adv Ballet	Thursday	6:15 PM	Carli Mendes
13	Ice Cream Freeze	K-Jazz	Tuesday	6:15 PM	Carli Mendes
14	Secret	Ballet Teen Advanced	Thursday	7:45 PM	Blake Crosswell
15 16	Do Your Thing Dads Dance	DE Dance Company	Wednesday	6:45 PM	Gina Luis
	Finale	All cast members			